
 

 

 

SUMMER 2024 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 
 

Date  AM PM 

Thursday 18 April 2024 GCSE French Speaking Exam 

Thursday 25 April 2024 GCSE Spanish Speaking Exam (Day 1) 

Friday 26 April 2024 GCSE Spanish Speaking Exam (Day 2) 

 

Date  AM PM 

Friday 03 May 2024  
BTEC Travel & Tourism – Influences on 
Global Travel and Tourism 

 

Date  AM PM 

Monday 06 May 2024 Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 07 May 2024   

Wednesday 08 May 2024   

Thursday 09 May 2024 BTEC Sport – Developing Fitness  

Friday 10 May 2024 
AQA Combined Science (Biology Paper 1) & 
AQA Triple Science (Biology Paper 1) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SUMMER 2024 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 
 

Date  AM PM 

Monday 13 May 2024 
EDUQAS English Literature (Component 1) 
- Shakespeare & Post 1914 Prose/Drama 

 

Tuesday 14 May 2024 
AQA French Reading and 
AQA French Listening 

 

Wednesday 15 May 2024 PEARSON History (Medicine in Britain)  

Thursday 16 May 2024 
PEARSON Mathematics Paper 1 (Non 
Calculator) 

 

Friday 17 May 2024 
AQA Combined Science (Chemistry 
Paper 1) &  
AQA Triple Science (Chemistry Paper 1) 

AQA Geography Paper 1 

 

 

Date  AM PM 

Monday 20 May 2024 

EDUQAS English Literature (Component 2) 
– 19 Century Prose & Unseen Poetry  

Tuesday 21 May 2024  
WJEC Engineering – Solving Engineering 
Problems 

Wednesday 22 May 2024 
AQA Combined Science (Physics Paper 1) & 
AQA Triple Science (Physics Paper 1) 

 

Thursday 23 May 2024 
EDUQAS English Language Component 1 
20th Cent Literature 
 

 

Friday 24 May 2024 AQA French Writing  

 

HALF TERM – REOPEN 8.25AM ON MONDAY 3 JUNE 2024  

 

 

 



 
 

 

SUMMER 2024 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 
 

 

 

 

Date  AM PM 

Monday 03 June 2024 
PEARSON Mathematics Paper 2 
(Calculator) 

 

Tuesday 04 June 2024 
AQA Spanish Reading and 
AQA Spanish Listening 

Pearson History – Superpower, Saxon, 
Norman 

Wednesday 05 June 2024 AQA Geography Paper 2  

Thursday 06 June 2024 
EDUQAS English Language (Component 2) 
– Non fiction 

NATIONAL CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON.  
ALL STUDENTS MUST BE AVAILABLE IN 
CASE OF NATIONAL EMEREGENCY 
REQUIRING RESCHEDULING OF AN 
EXAMINATION 

Friday 07 June 2024  
AQA Combined Science (Biology  
Paper 2) & 
AQA Triple Science (Biology Paper 2) 

 

Date  AM PM 

Monday 10 June 2024 
PEARSON Mathematics Paper 3 
(Calculator) 

OCR Creative iMedia& 
AQA Spanish Writing 
3 CLASH STUDENTS 

Tuesday 11 June 2024 
AQA Combined Science (Chemistry Paper 
2) & 
AQA Triple Science (Chemistry Paper 2) 

Pearson History - Germany 

Wednesday 12 June 2024  

AQA Polish Reading and 
AQA Polish Listening 
Pearson Persian Reading and 
Pearson Persian Listening 

Thursday 13 June 2024  

NATIONAL CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON.  
ALL STUDENTS MUST BE AVAILABLE IN 
CASE OF NATIONAL EMEREGENCY 
REQUIRING RESCHEDULING OF AN 
EXAMINATION 

Friday 14 June 2024 AQA Geography Paper 3 
AQA Combined Science (Physics Paper 2) & 
AQA Triple Science (Physics Paper 2) 

iMedia/Spanish Clash 

Sophie Fowler F 

Ellie Mcmillan H 

Aiva Nausedaite H 



 

 

 

 

 

SUMMER 2024 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 
 

Date  AM PM 

Monday 17June 2024   

Tuesday 18 June 2024  
AQA Polish Writing and 
AQA Persian Writing 

Wednesday 19 June 2024    

Thursday 20 June 2024 WJEC Hospitality and Catering  

Friday 21 June 2024   

 

 

Date  AM PM 

Monday 24June 2024   

Tuesday 25 June 2024   

Wednesday 26 June 2024 
NATIONAL CONTINGENCY DAY.  ALL STUDENTS MUST BE AVAILABLE IN CASE OF 
NATIONAL EMEREGENCY REQUIRING RESCHEDULING OF AN EXAMINATION 

Thursday 27 June 2024   

Friday 28 June 2024   

 


